717
-
716
you can count onDIN EN ISO 9001 certified company
LED - preset counters 716 and 717
• Electronic 6-digit preset counter with sign and scale factor
• Very bright 8 mm high LED display
• Programmable as a pulse counter, a frequency meter or an operating time counter

Weight: about 200 g. (AC version with relay)
Protection: IP 65 (front side)
Order code
6.XXX.01X.XXX
Option:
00 = none
05 = RS 232 serial interface
06 = RS 422 serial interface
07 = RS 485 serial interface
Supply voltage:
0 = 90..250 VAC
3 = 10..30 VDC
Outputs:
0 = relay
1 = optocoupler
Model:
716 = counter with 1 preselection
717 = counter with 2 preselections
Delivery specification
- Counter 716 or 717